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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Joachim Joseph T G Reju George T J (FTHR) THERUVIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLICHAMBAYIL 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, KANAYANUR

  

2 24/12/2025 Jathin Kuzhipparambil 
Ayyappan

Raji (WIFE) Punnakkat, Asoka Road, 
Kaloor, Kaloor, 682017, 

Kanayannur

  

3 24/12/2025 SITHARA K Abijith U (HSBN) SATHGAMAYA, 
ERAMATH ROAD, 
CHEMBUMUKKU, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD WEST, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

4 24/12/2025 JEJO MEENATTOOR JOEY MEENATTOOR 
(FTHR)

IV/123 C, SHANTI 
NAGAR, 

MAROTTICHODU, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 Rehna Abdullakutty (HSBN) 70/3491, Karukappilly 
Paramb, Ernakulam, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  

6 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T A 

ABDUL SALAM T A 
(FTHR)

THANDAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM

  

7 24/12/2025 RAHANA JABIN P K RASAK K B (FTHR) ERAMKANNAYATH 
HOUSE, 

PADIVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

8 24/12/2025 M A JOSEPH AUGUSTINE (FTHR) 43/2832A 
MUDAVATHIL 

HOUSE, St JOHN 
BAPIST CHURCH 

ROAD, PALLINADA, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

9 24/12/2025 REGHUNATHAN M S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 46/1179 KADAVIL 
VEETIL, 

MADAPPATTU 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

10 24/12/2025 Harsha T M Sarath C (HSBN) 10/1716,Oslo, Navodaya 
Pottekattimala Road, 
Kakkanad, Thengode, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

11 24/12/2025 Aman Hamdaan Ziyabudeen K A (FTHR) 7, Kadavilakkandam, 
Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 

682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 Noor Muhammed Nizamudheen K A 
(FTHR)

Kadavilakandom, 
Kuzhikkattumoola, 

Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

13 24/12/2025 LINY PAUL P PAUL P P (FTHR) THATTIL PARACKAL 
2075 B, PALLATH 

LANE, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

14 24/12/2025 SHINY JOSEPH M A JOSEPH (HSBN) 43/2832 A 
MUDAVATHIL 

HOUSE, ST JOHN 
BAPIST CHURCH 

ROAD PALLINADA, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

15 24/12/2025 AISHA BEEVI M B HAMSA (HSBN) 64/5384 A MALELAN, 
THAMMANAM 

PULLEPADY ROAD, 
KATHRIKADAVU, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

16 24/12/2025 PRAKASH MENON RESHMI MENON 
(WIFE)

17B ,NOEL POETRY 
APARTMENTS, 

MAVELIPURAM,NEAR 
ONAM PARK, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 SULFATH B RIYAS SIYAD (HSBN) 1712 B 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUZHIVELI 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

18 24/12/2025 AISWARYA 
KOMALAN 

KOMALAN (FTHR) PUNNAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAKKANAD 
VEEGALAND ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

19 24/12/2025 SHAHEDA V M ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

PAPPAKUDAN, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 24/12/2025 KRISHNAKUMAR R RAVI C K (FTHR) 4B, SAGARIKA 
APARTMENT, 
KAKKANAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 24/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR K V ANITHA  (WIFE) E-5, GALAXY 
HAMILTON 
BUILDING, 

CHILAVANNOR 
ROAD , NEAR 

AMBADI BUILDING, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

22 24/12/2025 V R MUJEEB SAJNA MUJEEB 
(WIFE)

38/1268 A GROUND 
FLR MINHATH 

HOUSE, 
CHANDRATHIL 
ROAD LANE 2, 
ERNAKULAM, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

23 24/12/2025 SAKKEER P A ALI (FTHR) PULAVATHIL 
VEEDU, 

INJIPARAMBU 
THOPPIL ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKKARA P 
O, 682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

24 24/12/2025 B Advaith Biju P P (FTHR) Mundempillil House, 
Pipeline Road 
Kathrikadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

25 24/12/2025 Shruti Devidasan Binu Bhaskar P C 
(HSBN)

Tanvi Villa, Bible 
college junction, 

Kakkanad, Thengod, 
682030, Kakkanad

  

26 24/12/2025 MEHJEBIN MUJEEB SAJNA (MTHR) 38/1268 A   MINHATH, 
CHANDRATHIL 
ROAD , LANE 2, 

METRO PILLAR 447, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

27 24/12/2025 NAYANA  
PADMAKUMAR

SREEJA C NAIR 
(MTHR)

KALAKKAT HOUSE, 
PARAMBITHARA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

28 24/12/2025 SARADA SIPPY 
KARUVALLIL

C R SIPPY (FTHR) KARUVALLIL 
HOUSE CRAN 63, 
KALLOOTHARA 

LANE, PONEKKARA, 
EDAPPALY, 

EDAPPALY, 682024, 
Kochi

  

29 24/12/2025 Surekha SURESH M S (HSBN) 49/1157  Samthripthy, 
Raghavanpillai Road 

Edappally, Ernakulam, 
Edappally, 682024, 

kanayanoor

  

30 24/12/2025 RADHADEVI G PADMANABHA 
VADHYAR V N 

(HSBN)

SREE 
PADMANABHAM, 

SATELITE 
TOWNSHIP, 

PADAMUGAL, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

31 24/12/2025 Mohanadasan C V Latha K V (WIFE) Yale 11D, Skyline Ivy 
League, Edachira, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Ernakulam

  

32 24/12/2025 ANANTHAPADMANABH 
V J

JAYANARAYAN V P 
(FTHR)

SREEPADMANABHAM, 
SATELITE 

TOWNSHIP, 
PADAMUGAL, 

KAKKANAD, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

33 24/12/2025 Chris Paul Hamesh Babu (FTHR) LBSRA 69, Sastri Road, 
Edappally, Edappally, 
682024, Kannayanoor

  

34 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AZAR 
N K 

NAVAS K K (FTHR) MOHANAM 
APARTMENT,SNRRA-29, 
CHETHIPARAMBIL,PONEVAZHI 
NEW CROSS ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

35 24/12/2025 RASEENA N M SHAMSU C B (HSBN) KAMBIVELIKKAKAM, 
KARIMAKKAD NPOL 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

36 24/12/2025 FASAL  A NAJEEB NEELOFAR 
(MTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PADIVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

37 24/12/2025 Adiya Sadath Sadath K M (FTHR) 19/400, 
Kunnathuparambil, 

Crash Road, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

38 24/12/2025 Manjusha N Narayanan Nair (FTHR) B10D,Nagarjuna 
GreenValley, infopark 

Road, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

39 24/12/2025 AVANTHIKA ANOOP ANOOP C R (FTHR) 2D COSMIA, REGAL 
COUNTY, NEAR NGO 

QUARTERS, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNANNOOR

  

40 24/12/2025 Anitha KSatyan Raghunath K R (HSBN) 9 D Skyline Amity park 
Apartments, 

changampuzha samadhi 
road, Edapally, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kanayanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 Anitha Jose K Baiju Toms (HSBN) 35/258 St.Antony's 
Villa, Vellattumpadam 

Road, Vazhakala, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

42 24/12/2025 MAHESH A C CHANDRANGADAN 
CHOZHIKUTTY 

(FTHR)

SREELAM, KENNADI 
MUKKU, 

THRIKAKKARA, 
THRIKAKKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

43 24/12/2025 NIHALA ABDUL 
AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ K A 
(FTHR)

ALHAMDULILA 
MANZIL, DANYA 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 24/12/2025 THOMAS K T Elsamma Thomas 
(WIFE)

30/1489 GRAND OAK 
RIDGE, FRIENDS 

LANE, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

45 24/12/2025 SIMMY JOBSON JOBSON ABRAHAM 
K (HSBN)

KUNNATHUPARAMBAN,
2B UNITY MARVEL,, 

VALAMKOTT 
LANE,KOLLAMKODIMUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, KANAYNNUR

  

46 24/12/2025 SURYAMOL P G BINISH K B (HSBN) KUREEKOTTU 
HOUSE, ELAVUNGAL 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

47 24/12/2025 Narmadha Durai Durai (FTHR) 38B, 1st Floor,, Jubilee 
Road, DD Village, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

48 24/12/2025 Darsana Thazhath Ajith Gopinathan 
(HSBN)

Kolenkode House, 3D, 
V.B. Dale, 

Kollamkudimugal Road, 
BavasonsApartments, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

49 24/12/2025 SUHANA V J JALEEL V A (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPALLY 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

50 24/12/2025 FADIYA M SALAHU MOHAMMED 
SALAHU (FTHR)

MERCURY 3 
MILKYWAY 

APARTMENTS, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


